Comm Industrial For Sale

For Sale

1,205 Sqft - 730 29TH ST #115, OAKLAND,
California 94609-3588

NO PICTURE

Basic Details Features

Property Type: Comm Industrial J/  Roof: Unknown, Barrel/truss
For Sale Slate '

Listing Type: For Sale

Listing ID: 40935203



Price:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

$199,000
0

0

0

1,205 Sqft
1932

999 Sqft

usS

CA

Alameda
OAKLAND
94609-3588
29TH ST #115
730

0

W123° 43' 38.7"

N37° 49' 8.2"

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




